www.movexi i .com
PA
TENTED
Series
Low Backline Pressure Modular Belt Solutions
Low Backline Pressure
Modular Belt Solutions
The best choice for the optimization of the production flow

 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
5
3
0
 Series
Movex® 530 PRO LBP can also be used for a smooth, live transfer without
installing a dead plate.
Part Article-Nr. Z- Bore PD OD S
1581 158150E 12** 18* 58,1 58,2 24,1
1581 158151E 25
1582 158250E 16** 18* 77,1 77,7 33,6
1582 158251E 25
1582 158252E 30
1583 158350 24 18* 114,9 115,5 52,5
1583 158351 25
1583 158352 30
1583 158353 35
1583 158354 40
1584 158450 32 18* 153,4 154,8 71,75
1584 158451 25
1584 158452 30
1584 158453 35
1584 158454 40
Part Article-Nr. Z- Bore PD OD S
1581 158101E 12** 25 58,1 58,2 24,1
1581 158106E 25x25 ■
1582 158201E 16** 25 77,1 77,7 33,6
1582 158202E 30
1582 158206E 25x25 ■
1582 158207E 30x30 ■
1583 158301 24 25 114,9 115,5 52,5
1583 158302 30
1583 158303 35
1583 158304 40